
International Exchange (Non-EU) Coordinators  

School Non-EU Coordinator Email 

Biochemistry Dr. Andrei Budanov budanova@tcd.ie 

Biomedical Engineering Dr. Mark Ahearne ahearnm@tcd.ie 

Biological & Biomedical Sciences 
 

Contact School Office Directly 

Business Dr. Deirdre Crowe business.exchange@tcd.ie 

Chemistry Dr Richard Hobbs HOBBSR@tcd.ie 

Civil Engineering Dr. Sara Pavia pavias@tcd.ie 

Classics and Archaeology Dr. Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie 

Computer Engineering Dr Andrew Butterfield andrew.butterfield@tcd.ie 

Computer Science & Statistics Dr Andrew Butterfield andrew.butterfield@tcd.ie 

Deaf Studies Dr. John Conama comamaj@tcd.ie 

Drama & Theatre Studies Dr. Miranda Fay Thomas thomasmf@tcd.ie 

Economics Dr. Michael Wycherly econ.exchange@tcd.ie  

Education Dr Erika Piazzoli Erika.Piazzoli@tcd.ie 

Electronics and Electrical Engineering Professor Arman Farhang arman.farhang@tcd.ie 

Engineering Prof Aonghus McNabola amcnabo@tcd.ie 

Engineering (Unitech) Dr Andrew Butterfield andrew.butterfield@tcd.ie 

English Dr. Ema Vyroubalova  vyroubae@tcd.ie 

European Studies (Russian/ Slavonic) Dr. Justin Doherty jdoherty@tcd.ie 

European Studies (Spanish) Dr. Ciara O'Hagan cohagan@tcd.ie 

Film Dr. Conor O'Kelly conor.okelly@tcd.ie 

French Florence Signorini FSGNORNI@tcd.ie 

Geography Dr. Mark Hennessy mhnnessy@tcd.ie 

Geology Dr. Michael Stock Michael.Stock@tcd.ie 

Germanic Studies Dr. Caitriona Leahy cleahy@tcd.ie 

Hispanic Studies Dr. Ciara O'Hagan cohagan@tcd.ie 

History  Prof. Sean Duffy sduffy@tcd.ie 



History of Art and Architecture Professor Peter Cherry PCHERRY@tcd.ie 

Irish and Celtic Studies Dr. Jürgen Uhlich uhlichc@tcd.ie 

Italian Dr Cecilia Brioni brionic@tcd.ie 

Jewish & Islamic Studies Dr Tylor Brand branda@tcd.ie 

Law Ms. Celine Walsh law.exchange@tcd.ie 

Mathematics Dr. Mike Peardon PEARDONM@tcd.ie 

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Dr. Garret O'Donnell odonnege@tcd.ie 

Mechanical and Engineering with Management Dr. Garret O'Donnell odonnege@tcd.ie 

Medicine Rita Keane intlmed@tcd.ie  

MEELC Dr Martin Worthington WORTHINM@tcd.ie 

Music Dr. Orla Flanagan Orla.Flanagan@tcd.ie 

Pharmacy Dr. Fabio Boylan fabio.boylan@tcd.ie 

Philosophy Dr. Adrian Downey downeyad@tcd.ie 

Physics Dr Matthias Moebius mobiusm@tcd.ie 

Political Science Dr. Tom Paskhalis tom.paskhalis@tcd.ie 

Psychology Dr. Michael Gormley GORMLEM@tcd.ie  

Religion Dr. Benjamin Wold woldb@tcd.ie 

Russian and Slavonic Studies Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili dtsiskar@tcd.ie 

Sociology Dr. David Ralph RALPHDA@tcd.ie 

Social Work and Policy Erin Paullin Erin.Paullin@tcd.ie 

Joint Honours Office Elaine Denehen tjh.erasmus-studyabroad@tcd.ie 

 


